KISS, CARL L.
KISSELL , BRIAN
KOSER , SHAWN
KOSLOW, STEPHEN A,
KRANYIK JR, JAMES F.
KRUMM, MATTHEW L
KRUMMEL , SCOTT
KRUSE , BRYAN

KRUSE , CLAY
KUHLWEIN , JAMES
LACEY, THOMAS P.
LAING, KEVIN R

LAMB, STEPHEN W.
LAMMERS , RYAN
LANGWASSER, JOSEPH
LASCOLA, CHRISTOPHER F
LASCOLA , THOMAS
LATHEM , PATRICK
LAVALLEY , JEFFREY
LAWLESS JR, D CARL
LAYMON, JOSHUA C.
LEE, RODNEY D.

LEGG , DORIAN
LEONARD , DAVID
LEWIS , CORNELL
LIEBHART, TIMOTHY W.
LIEURANCE, PAUL A.
LIMATTA , KIRK
LINDBERG , KARI

LINT , BARRY
LIVINGSTON, LAWRENCE A.
LOEPER, SANDRA S.
LONG , DANIEL

LOPER , WILLIAM
LORENTZ , JAMES
LOTT ., SHANE

LOVE , JAY

LOWE , CHAD

LOWN, JUSTIN R,
MADEKER, MITCHELL L.
MALCOVSKY, DERIN A.
MALONE , SEAN
MANTZ, MARK A.
MARSH , TERRY
MARSHALL, JASON H.
MARTIN, ANTHONY J.

000239
004924
04518
001944
004120
000440
003433
003680
003833
011645

KEMPERWOOD DR
WALLINGTON DR
BRIXSHIRE DR

Berwick Ct.
Carpenter Hill Rd.

LENNOX AVE.
LACOSTE LN
HYATTS RD
MARINERS WAY
BULEN PIERCE RD

001065 KENLEY AVE

000801

EDDYSTONE RD

008835 SURREY LN.

000446
011693
011351
004048
014955
003650
005643
000209

LOCKMEAD DR
GUTRIDGE RD SE
ANN DR
MEADOWICK DR
GIBSON RD
MOUNTVIEW RD
GENOA FARMS

CENTRAL AVE PO BOX 509

003619 COURTLAND DR.

005510
001882
003796
003608
000686
000350
000538
012154
000862

COSGRAY RD
WHITES CT
MARTHA JANE PL
MCDERMOT CT
TIMBERLAKE DR
ORCHARD LN
UXBRIDGE AV

SNYDER CHURCH RD

TRAC] CT

002200 N COUNTY ROAD 605

001359
000559
007340
000107
005642
002987
005398
000601
006310
004996
000128
010413
000118
008215

DUNKEL RD
WICKHAM WAY
EMERALD TREE DR
ZACKARY DR
SELBY CT
GRATZ RIDGE RD
Mallards Marsh
THISTLE DR
INDIAN RUN RD.
LITHOPOLIS RD
TREMONT DR

S CROSSETHILL DR

SAPPHIRE ICE DR
MV HIGH

PATASKALA
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
DELAWARE
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
POWELL

LEWIS CENTER
LOCKBOURNE
coLumBUS
COLUMBUS
PLAIN CITY
PATASKALA
THORNVILLE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBUS
ASHVILLE
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
UTICA

LEWIS CENTER
DUBLIN

LEWIS CENTER
CANAL WINCHESTE
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
SUNBURY
GAHANNA
BALTIMORE
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
CIRCLEVILLE
GAHANNA
CANAL WINCHESTE
GRANVILLE
WORTHINGTON
GROVE CITY
CoLuMBUS
DELAWARE
PLEASANTVILLE
LANCASTER
BALTIMORE
PICKERINGTON
DELAWARE
PLAIN CITY

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43062 Payroll Ded,
43026 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.

43015 Payrolt Ded.

43130 Payroll Ded.

43228 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43065 Payroll Ded.
43035 Payroll Ded.
43137 Payroll Ded.

43220 Payroll Ded.

43224 Payroll Ded.

43064 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.

43076 Payroll Ded.

43105. Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43220 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.

43080 Payroll Ded.

43035 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43083 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.

43081 Payroll Ded.

43074 Payroli Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.

43207 Payroll Ded.

43074 Payroll Ded.
43113 Payroll Ded.

43230 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43023 Payroll Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.

43015 Payroll Ded.

43148 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.

43015 Payrell Ded.
43064 Payroll Ded.

3/23
3/23
3123
3/123
3123
3/23
3/23
3123
3/23
3/23
3123
3/23
323
3123
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23

3123

3/23
3123
3123
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3123
3723
3/23
3/23
3/23
3123
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/23
3123
3/23
3/23
3123
3/23
3/23

5.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
25.00

4.00

5.00
10.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
10.00

2.00
10.00
20.00

4.00
12.50
10.00

2.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00

5.00

1.00
10.00

5.00

4.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
20.00



